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Member  Member  
Jeffrey Reeder 
Chair 
 
 
Ace Distributing 
80 Industrial Drive 
Chambersburg, PA 17201 
717-816-6194 
Personal Email:  Jreeder@acebeer.com 

 Michele Meloy Burchfield   
 
 
The MBM Group 
1382 Old Freeport Road, Suite 3B 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238 
Allegheny County 
412-508-0421 (mobile) 
Personal Email: mburchfield@thembmgroup.net                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

Sean C. Casey 
 
Church Brew Works 
3525 Liberty Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15201 
Allegheny County 
412-292-7761 (mobile) 
Personal Email: caseypgh5@gmail.com  

 Laura Lacy 
 
Attic Brewing Co. 
36 West Logan Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19144-6019 
Philadelphia County 
708-204-7376 
Personal Email: laura@atticbrewing.com  

 

Frank Pistella 
 
Pistella Beer Distributors 
5518 Penn Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15224 
Allegheny County 
412-361-0915 (office) 
412-580-5326 (mobile) 
Personal Email: fpistella@gmail.com 
 

 John Matter 
Advisory Member 
 
Juniata College, Department of Biology 
1700 Moore Street 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
Huntingdon County 
814-641-3585 (office) 
814-599-9303 (mobile) 
Personal Email: matter@juniata.edu  

 

 
PA Department of Agriculture Contacts 

2301 North Cameron Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

                                              
Adam Morris, Assistant Counsel 

717-787-8744 
adamorris@pa.gov  

 
John Howard, Chief Counsel 

717-705-4360 
johoward@pa.gov 

 
 
 

 
Patrick Andrews, Division Chief 

717-772-1429 
patriandrew@pa.gov 
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